
CATERING MENUCATERING MENU

For catering orders please email 
 susan.yazarlou@dailydosehospitality.com

Kebabs
Koobideh     
Steak              
Chicken        
Veggie           
Ground Lamb
Shrimp         
Wild Mahi    
Falefel          
Kafta             

$85
$100
$70
$65
$120
$110
$120
$60
$85

$150
$175
$120
$110
$210
$190
$210
$105
$150

Serves 
6-8

Serves 
12-16

Soup & Salad
Greek 
FAB Salad      
Lentil Soup 

$60
$75
$75

 
$105
$130
$130

Serves 
6-8

Serves 
12-16

Sides & Sauces
Hummus
Baba Ghanouj
Seasoned Rice
Potato Salad
Grape Leaves
Lebni/Mint w/oil 
Lebni/Zataar w/oil
Spicy Honey Harissa
Yogurt
Garlic
Tahini

$40
$40
$40
$50
$50
$30
$40
$30
$20
$30
$20

 
$70
$70
$70
$85
$85
$50
$70
$50
$35
$50
$35

Serves 
6-8

Serves 
12-16


