



CATERING MENU

Kebabs	Serves 6-8	Serves 12-16
Koobideh	\$85	\$150
Steak	\$100	\$175
Chicken	\$70	\$120
Veggie	\$65	\$110
Ground Lamb	\$120	\$210
Shrimp	\$110	\$190
Wild Mahi	\$120	\$210
Falefel	\$60	\$105
Kafta	\$85	\$150
Soup & Salad	Serves 6-8	Serves
Greek	\$60	\$105
FAB Salad	\$75	\$130
Lentil Soup	S75	\$130
Sides & Sauces	Serves 6-8	Serves 12-16
Hummus	\$40	\$70
Baba Ghanouj	\$40	\$70
Seasoned Rice	\$40	\$70
Potato Salad	\$50	\$85
Grape Leaves	\$50	\$85
Lebni/Mint w/oil	\$30	\$50
Lebni/Zataar w/oil	\$40	\$70
Spicy Honey Harissa	\$30	\$50
Yogurt	\$20	\$35
Garlic	\$30	\$50
Tahini	\$20	\$35

For catering orders please email susan.yazarlou@dailydosehospitality.com